Mossel Bay certify that a search was conducted in the Deeds Registry, Cape Town, 

regarding the following property (including both current and earlier title deeds / pivot 

deeds / deeds of transfer):  

ERF 1118 WILDERNESS 

IN THE MUNICIPALITY AND DIVISION OF GEORGE,  

PROVINCE OF THE WESTERN CAPE; 

IN EXTENT:  411 (FOUR HUNDRED AND ELEVEN) Square Metres 

Held by Deed of Transfer Number T50888/09 

In respect of which it was found that there are restrictive conditions registered against 

such property, namely: 

C. SUBJECT FURTHER to the following conditions contained in Deeds of Transfer No.’s